
Trumpet	

6

9

14

17

4
4

6
8

&

C	Major	Scale

LMEA	Middle	School	Jazz	Audition	
Scale	Sheet

&

C	Blues	Scale

&
#
G	Major	Scale

&
#
G	Mixolydian	Scale

&

Chromatic

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ w

œ œb œ œb œn œb œ œ œb œn œb œ œb œ w

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ w

œ œ œ œ œ œ œn œ œ œn œ œ œ œ œ œ w

œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œ# œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œ œb œn œb œn œb œ œ œb œ œb ˙ ™


